

Project Bid Summary

Project Name: PINER CREEK CROSSING HAWK

Contract No.: C01643

Bid Opening: 8/28/20025 2:00 PM

Name	Total Bid Amount	% Over/Under Estimate		
Engineer's Estimate	\$464,605.00			
MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC	\$460,480.00	0.89% UNDER		
W BRADLEY ELECTRIC	\$524,674.00	12.93% OVER		
CESTAROLLO CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$723,340.00	55.69% OVER		





Project Name: PINER CREEK CROSSING HAWK

Contract No.: C01643 Bid Opening: 8/28/2025 2:00PM

					Engineer's	s Estimate	MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC		W BRADLEY ELECTRIC		CESTAROLLO CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Line	Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Estimated Price	Estimated Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	1	MOBILIZATION	FP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$19,118.00	\$19,118.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	3	DEWATERING ALLOWANCE	FA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	4	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,151.50	\$9,151.50
5	5	UTILITY CLEARANCES	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,740.00	\$11,740.00	\$21,650.00	\$21,650.00
6	6	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
7	7	CURB AND GUTTER	LF	50	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$195.00	\$9,750.00	\$59.00	\$2,950.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00
8	8	MEDIAN CURB	LF	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$68.00	\$6,800.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00
9	9	CURB RAMPS	SF	338	\$50.00	\$16,900.00	\$37.00	\$12,506.00	\$57.00	\$19,266.00	\$55.00	\$18,590.00
10	10	SIDEWALK	SF	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$37.00	\$1,110.00	\$33.00	\$990.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00
11	11	ISLAND PAVING	SF	275	\$125.00	\$34,375.00	\$37.00	\$10,175.00	\$75.00	\$20,625.00	\$41.50	\$11,412.50
12	12	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	30	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$24.00	\$720.00	\$23.00	\$690.00
13	13	SIGNS	EA	4	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$715.00	\$2,860.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00
14	14	TYPE Q MARKER	EA	2	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
15	15	12-INCH THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	LF	60	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$34.00	\$2,040.00	\$10.00	\$600.00
16	16	PAINTED CURB	LF	45	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$15.00	\$675.00	\$20.00	\$900.00
17	17	CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK STRIPING	SF	190	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$30.00	\$5,700.00	\$25.00	\$4,750.00
18	18	SIGNAL INTERCONNECT	LF	2,922	\$2.50	\$7,305.00	\$12.00	\$35,064.00	\$35.00	\$102,270.00	\$68.00	\$198,696.00
19	19	HAWK BEACON INSTALLATION	LS	1	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$289,775.00	\$289,775.00	\$301,000.00	\$301,000.00	\$365,000.00	\$365,000.00
		Totals:				\$464,605.00		\$460,480.00	<u> </u>	\$524,674.00		\$723,340.00